
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 16, 2008                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF October 17, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: EMC-151N(188)                  J.P. NUMBER: 2612604
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080467

   COUNTY: MUSKOGEE               HIGHWAY NO.: I-40
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : I-40:  (EAST BOUND) OVER DIRTY CREEK  9.0 MILES EAST
              OF THE MCINTOSH COUNTY LINE.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  LOGOS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2

